Circuit National: 2019

aselaji
Floretti

yob

2006 - 2009

T1 21.09.2019 U14
T2 09.11.2019 U14

ranking pisteet initial name

sukupuoli ikésarja sarja
Miehet ul4 Henkilékohtainen
rankingtype nationtype samepoints
Normal LicNation-only last result

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
10.11.2019. 19:30
transferred points

yob T1 T2

1 300
2 290
3 270
4 220
5 220
6 180
7 160
8 160
9 140
10 120
11 90

12 90

13 70

0

OO OO0 O0O0OO0O0OO0oOoOo

BERGER Jules
DESMEULES Nathanael
LIONELLO Arturo
CORRODI Elias

SUl CEM Morges

SUI CAL Lausanne
SUI CAL Lausanne
SUI CAL Lausanne

VON SCHONBORN Leopold SUI CAL Lausanne

VALTERIO Marco
FELTGEN Erwan
BARBERAU Azzuro Antonin
KERNEVEZ Mael
WULLIENS Gregoire
HUBER Mateo

FUA Emmanuel

TOMASIN Riccardo

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

SUI CAL Lausanne
SUl CEM Morges
FRA CAL Lausanne
SUI CAL Lausanne
SUI CEM Morges
SUI CAL Lausanne
SUI CEM Morges
ITA CAL Lausanne

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2006/160 140
2006130 160
2006/140 130
200790 130
2007130 90
2006 90 90
200890 70
200790 70
200770 70
200770 50
2006 90
2007 90
2007 70

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

1

2
3

Tounoi de Sélection aux trois

Morges
armes
Circuit National Jeunesse Genéve
Circuit National Jeunesse Founex

SUI 21.09.2019 22.09.2019 U14

SUl 09.11.2019 10.11.2019 U14
SUI 14.03.2020 15.03.2020 U14

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Justine Géroudet - info@swiss-fencing.ch

CNH (1 - 40)

CNH (1 - 40)
CNH



